6/12

6/26

7/10

7/15

7/17

7/24

7/29

8/5

8/7

8/15

Mon

Mon

Mon

Sat

Mon

Mon

Sat

Sat

Mon

Mon

7:00pm

7:00pm

7:00pm

7:00pm
10:00am
7:00pm
7:00pm
10:00am
10:00am
7:00pm

7:00pm

2017 MFOA Local Clinic Schedule

Site Location
Hickory Grove Christain School (HGCS)
6050 Hickory Grove Road
Charlotte, NC 28215

HGCS
Hickory Grove Christain School (North
Campus)
2350 Odell School Road
Charlotte, NC 28262
HGCS
North Campus
HGCS
HGCS

HGCS

North Campus
North Campus

HGCS

Topic
MFOA Annual Meeting

Clinic

Clinic

Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Clinic
Local Association Meeting
Point of Contact
Steve Adams

(704) 531-4006 (O)
steveadams@hgbc.org

Rodney Burnette
(704) 900-2743 (O)
admin@rcbfootball.com




