## 2017 MFOA Local Clinic Schedule

<b>Date</b>	<b>Day</b>	<u>Time</u>	Site Location	<b>Topic</b>
6/5	Mon	7:00pm	Hickory Grove Christain School ( <b>HGCS</b> ) 6050 Hickory Grove Road Charlotte, NC 28215	MFOA Annual Meeting
			Charlotte, 140 20213	
6/12	Mon	7:00pm	HGCS	Clinic
6/26	Mon	7:00pm	Hickory Grove Christain School ( <b>North Campus</b> )  2350 Odell School Road  Charlotte, NC 28262	Clinic
7/10	Mon	7:00pm	HGCS	Clinic
7/15	Sat	10:00am	North Campus	Clinic
7/17	Mon	7:00pm	HGCS	Clinic
7/24	Mon	7:00pm	HGCS	Clinic
7/29	Sat	10:00am	HGCS	Clinic
8/5	Sat	10:00am	North Campus	Clinic
8/7	Mon	7:00pm	North Campus	Clinic
8/15	Mon	7:00pm	HGCS	Local Association Meeting

## **Point of Contact**

Steve Adams (704) 531-4006 (O) steveadams@hgbc.org

Rodney Burnette (704) 900-2743 (O) admin@rcbfootball.com